ION ORCHARD (JUN-JUL 2022) AMEX OFFER

Participating merchant listing
2 Orchard Turn, Singapore 238801

Unit Number Merchant Name

Applicable for lunch box offer

#01-01 & #02-15 Prada

#01-02 Rolex

#01-03 Bvlgari

#01-04 Bottega Veneta
#01-05 Gucci

#01-06 Burberry
#01-08/08A Valentino

#01-09 Alexander McQueen
#01-10 Fendi

#01-11 Omega

#01-11A/12 Loewe

#01-13 Gentle Monster
#01-13A Tag Heuer

#01-14 Tudor

#01-14A Nespresso
#01-15/16 Bacha Coffee Applicablefor lunchbox offer
#01-17 Moncler

#01-18 Panerai

#01-19 & #02-09
#01-20& #02-10
#01-21& #02-11
#01-22 & #02-12/13
#01-23/24&02-14
#01-25

#01-26

#01-27
#02-01/02/03
#02-04/05
#02-05A

#02-06

#02-06A

#02-07

#02-08

#02-16

#02-17

#02-18

Dolce & Gabbana
Cartier

Tiffany & Co.

DIOR

Louis Vuitton

Dior Homme

Van Cleef & Arpels
SaintLaurent
Patek Philippe
Chaumet

A Lange & Sohne
IWC Schaffhausen
Roger Dubuis
Vacheron Constantin
Hublot
OperaGallery
Graff

Loro Piana



#02-19
#02-20/21
#03-01
#03-02
#03-03
#03-04
#03-05
#03-06
#03-07/08
#03-11
#03-12
#03-12A
#03-13
#03-13B
#03-13B/32/33
#03-14/14A
#03-14B/15
#03-15A/158B
#03-17
#03-18
#03-18
#03-19
#03-20
#03-21
#03-22/28-29
#03-23/23A
#03-27
#03-30/31
#04-02
#04-03
#04-05
#04-06
#04-07
#04-09/10
#04-11
#04-11A
#04-11B
#04-12
#04-12A
#04-13
#04-14
#04-15
#04-15A

Harry Winston

TWGTEA

Sweaty Betty

Sandro

Maje

Larry Jewelry

Imperial Treasure Fine TeochewCuisine
L'Atelier by The Hour Glass
Envie De Pois

Devialet

Club Monaco

HUGO

Tyan

Paule Ka

Lady M New York
Sen-Ryo

Suitsupply

Longchamp

Alice and QOlivia
Browhaus

Strip

Natureland Premium Spa
Leica

Pinko

Violet Oon Singapore
Cos

Escentials

Breitling

Coulisse Heir

Picota Nail Spa
Singapore AirlinesService Centre
Buben & Zorweg

Taste Paradise

Jumbo Seafood

Bynd Artisan

The Marmalade Pantry
Sunday Folks

PUTIEN

Imperial Treasure Steamboat Restaurant
Graf von Faber-Castell
Aesthetic Bay

Lego

Steinway & Sons

Applicablefor lunchbox offer

Applicablefor lunch box offer

Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer

Applicable for lunch box offer

Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicablefor lunchbox offer

Applicablefor lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer



#04-16
#04-17A
#04-18

#04-19

#04-20
#04-21/22
#04-23

#04-24

#04-25

#04-26

#05-01

#05-02
#55-01, #56-01
#55-01, #56-01
#55-01, #56-01
#B1-04

#B1-06
#B1-06A
#B1-07

#B1-08

#B1-10

#B1-11
#B1-12A
#B1-13

#B1-15
#B1-15A
#B1-15B/15C
#B1-16
#B1-16A
#B1-17/18
#B1-19

#B1-20

#B1-21
#B1-22

#B1-23
#B1-24

#B1-25
#B1-26/27/27A
#B1-28
#B1-30

#B1-32
#B2-01/38 & #B3-51/52
#B2-02

Proof Living
Presto Drycleaners
Flower Matters
Clarins Skin Spa

Das Erzgebirge Haus

Crate and Barrel

The Whisky Distillery

The Oaks Cellars
Vom Fass
Challenger

The Grande Whisky Collection

Saint-Louis House
FLNT

Fire
1-ATICO-LOUNGE
BimbaY Lola

In Good Company
Plain Vanilla

X Diamond

Calvin Klein Jeans
Cocomi
Lululemon

Apm Monaco
RISIS

Elemis London
LaPrairie

Paris Baguette
SU:M37

The History of Whoo

Swarovski

Kate Spade

Evisu

Tissot

Ted Baker London
American Vintage
Rabeanco
Pandora

Tommy Hilfiger
Fila

Spa Elements

Jo Malone London
Uniglo
Sulwhasoo

Applicable for lunchbox offer

Applicable for lunchbox offer

Applicable for lunchbox offer

Applicable for lunch box offer

Applicablefor lunchbox offer



#B2-03 - #B3-05
#B2-06
#B2-08
#B2-09-15
#B2-16/17
#B2-18
#B2-19
#B2-20
#B2-21
#B2-22
#B2-24
#B2-25/26
#B2-27
#B2-28/31& #B3-27/34
#B2-32
#B2-33
#B2-34
#B2-35/36
#B2-37
#B2-39
#B2-40/41
#B2-42/43
#B2-44/46
#B2-45
#B2-48
#B2-49
#B2-49A
#B2-50
#B2-51
#B2-52
#B2-53
#B2-54
#B2-55
#B2-56
#B2-58
#B2-59
#B2-60/61
#B2-62
#B2-63
#B2-64
#B2-65
#B2-66
#B2-67

Zara

Fossil

Pull&Bear

Sephora

Mango

Typo

Cotton On Body

Aldo

Ecco

Clarks

LaSenza

Swatch

Ray-Ban

H&M

M.A.C.

Yves Saint Laurent Beaute
BobbiBrown

Clarins

Shu Uemura

L'Occitane

Estee Lauder

Chanel

Dolce & Gabbana Beauty
Giorgio Armani Beauty
Dior Prestige La Suite
TCC- The Connoisseur Concerto
Outside + Melissa

Bath & Body Works
Shiseido

Christian Dior Paris
Parfums Christian Dior
RubiShoes

Smiggle

Chow Tai Fook

Lee Hwa Diamond Promenade
Jennifer Green

Taka Jewellery Treasures
Singapore Post

Luk Fook Jewellery

Love & Co.
GoldheartJewel Galleria
SKJewellery

N.Cat

Applicable for lunchbox offer



#B2-68
#B2-69
#B2-70
#B2-75
#B3-01
#B3-02
#B3-03
#B3-04
#B3-08
#B3-09
#B3-10
#B3-11
#B3-13
#B3-14
#B3-18
#B3-19
#B3-20
#B3-21
#B3-22
#B3-23
#B3-24/25/26
#B3-35/36
#B3-38/39
#B3-40
#B3-43
#B3-44
#B3-45-47
#B3-48
#B3-49/50
#B3-53
#B3-54
#B3-55/56
#B3-57
#B3-58
#B3-59
#B3-60
#B3-61
#B3-62
#B3-63
#B3-64
#B3-65
#B3-66/66A
#B4-01

Guardian Health & Beauty
Owndays

Lovisa

Chomel

Fred Perry

Love, Bonito

Red Army Watches
By Invite Only
Samsonite

Klarra

Pedro

Beyond The Vines
G2000

Samsung

Kanshoku Ramen Bar
Sanook Kitchen
Itacho Sushi
Poulet & Brasserie
Hoshino Coffee
Niku Kappo By Watami
Five Guys

Triumph

Braun Buffel
Optical 88* Premier
Skin Inc Supplement Bar
Lab Series

Fresh

Hysses

Cath Kidston
Laneige

Kiehl's

Origins

Converse

Charles & Keith
Starbucks Coffee
Vans

Kipling

Crumpler

We Love Nails
Crocs

G-SHOCK CASIO
The Body Shop
Jasons Deli

Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicablefor lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunch box offer
Applicablefor lunchbox offer

Applicable for lunchbox offer



#B4-02
#B4-05
#B4-06/06A
#B4-07
#B4-10
#B4-11
#B4-12
#B4-13to 16
#B4-17/18/19
#B4-21/22
#B4-23/24
#B4-25/25A
#B4-26
#B4-27
#B4-31/32
#B4-33
#B4-37
#B4-38
#B4-39-42
#B4-45/46
#B4-48
#B4-50
#B4-51
#B4-52
#B4-53
#B4-54
#B4-55
#B4-57
#B4-60
#B4-61
#B4-64/65
#B4-70
#B4-72

Guardian Pharmacy

Letao / Tokyo Milk Cheese Factory

Mos Burger

The 1872 ClipperTea Co.

Royce'

Zoff

Watsons

Muji

ID Sports
Singtel
PumaSports
Adidas

Royal Sporting House
The North Face
Eu Yan Sang

Hang Heung Hong Kong Since 1920

Lim Chee Guan
Bengawan Solo
Lavender
Chateraise

Jeric Salon
Awfully Chocolate
Pezzo

Monster Curry
Tori-Q

Ramen Nagi
Toss & Turn
Teppei Syokudo
Dunkin' Donuts
Joy Luck Teahouse
BoostJuice Bars
108 Matcha Saro
Lee Wee & Brothers

Applicablefor lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicablefor lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer

Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicablefor lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicablefor lunchbox offer

Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicablefor lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunch box offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicablefor lunchbox offer

Applicable for lunchbox offer
Applicable for lunchbox offer



